Ancaster Minor Hockey League

Application for Nomination to the Ancaster Minor Hockey League Board of Directors

If you are interested in serving on the AMHL Board of Directors, please complete this application with the signature of two nominators (must have children registered with AMHL).

Name:			
Address:			
Phone #:			
E-Mail:			
Positions Op	oen for Election (EVEN Years) 2024 (two ye	ar term) :	
	1 Vice President		
	1 Treasurer		
	Director of Junior House League		
	Director of Coach & Player Development		
	Director of Equipment		
The following	g positions are open for election for a 1-Ye	ar term (as no	t voted in 2023 AGM):
	1 Director of Sponsorship		
	1 Secretary		
	Director of Senior House League Director of Special Events & Publicity		
Do you currently have children enrolled in Ancaster Minor		□ Yes	
Hockey?		□ No	
Applicant's S	ignature:		_
Date:			-
Nominator 1	Name:		-
	Signature:		-
	Date:		-
Nominator 2	Name:		-
	Signature:		_
	Date:		

Please mail to address below or email to: president@ancasterminorhockey.com

Nominating Committee - Ancaster Minor Hockey League 27 Legend Court, P.O. Box 10003, Ancaster ON L9K 1J0